

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: December 2017

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

## Mountain West Financial Continues to Successfully Grow with One New Retail Location

A Western United States Mortgage Lender Since 1990

Mountain West Financial announced today that they are continuing to expand throughout the Western United States with the addition of one new branch location during the 4<sup>th</sup> quarter of 2017. The company's headquarters are located in Redlands, CA with four Regional Operations Centers throughout California. "We are excited to have joined a company that is so committed to the community, their customers and homeownership. With over 35 years in the business, it was important to join forces with a company that gives back to the community that we personally live and work in. Their focus is not just about being the biggest Mortgage Banker, but more importantly the best" said Carri Wingard, Branch Manager of Mountain West Financial, West Riverside.

New Retail Location of Mountain West Financial, Inc.:

• MWF West Riverside – Riverside, CA

New hires at Mountain West Financial, Inc. include:

- Carri Wingard, Branch Manager MWF West Riverside
- Nathan La Rue, Sales Manager MWF West Riverside





Mountain West Financial, Inc. has received several awards as a company including: '50 Best Companies to Work For' and 'Top 100 Mortgage Companies' by *Mortgage Executive Magazine*, 'Top Mortgage Lender' by *The Scotsman Guide*, 'Top Mortgage Employer' by *National Mortgage Professional*, and several individual awards for our Management Team, among others.

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California nearly 40 locations throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909)793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email <a href="mailto:info@mwfinc.com">info@mwfinc.com</a>, or visit <a href="www.mwfinc.com">www.mwfinc.com</a>. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, visit <a href="http://www.homeowners.mwfinc.com/state-licensing/">http://www.homeowners.mwfinc.com/state-licensing/</a>.

# # #

